
4. CONT N Act sta CODL FAGL Of Ir GL&a

AMEl!DMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j' | 1
b DIF #C Al SON N a, 3. LF F L Cl av OA10 4. H L Luisil EON / PUNCH ASL AL u. N J. S. PH OJL C1 NO. (1/ cpples a bars *O

~

. A M E N DMlJv t /

Nine (9) f,,2 /J J / f ' ilMS-81-036 dtd 10/12/84
'

<2. .s > U t D v i /
'

7. ADMmisit a E D uv ru oraer ex.n eu- se eggg |gy

. U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

8. N AML AND ADDRESS OF CONT R ACTOR (No.. street, courtry. State and ZJP Code) (gr) 9A. AMENDMLN1 OF SOLIC4T AlsON NO.

U. S. Army Corps of Engineers
Department of the Army

,s. OAT E D ,sEs irEu s si
ATTH: HQDA(DAEN-ECE-G) -

liashington, DC 20314-1000
2 oA. MOD F .CATiO~ OF CONT Raci/OaDt1=

NO.

X flRC-02-81-036
108. DAT ED (SEE ITEM JJ)

1006 | FACILITY CODE 6/2/8l
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLlES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT ATIONS

The sbove numte red sol; citation is amended as set forth in tiem 14. The hour and daie srecified f or racsipt of Offers is extended, is not an-
tended.
Offsrs must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date srmelfied in the solicitation or as arTerded, by one of the following methods.

b) By completing items 8 and 1s.and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this ann ndment on each copy of the offee
subrnatied, or ic) By separate letter or telegram which includes a referer ce to the solicitation and amendment numters. F AllUHE OF YOUR ACKNOWL EOG. ,
MENT TO BE RECEIVEO AT THE PLACE OEsIGNATEO FOR THE RECEIPT OF OF FERs PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIFIEO MAY HEsVLT
IN REJE CTION OF YOUR OFF ER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted.such chanyn may be made by telegram or
lettir,provided each telegram or letter makes reference to 'he solicitation and this amendment and is remived preor to the orening hour and date srecified.
12. ACCOUNT $NG AND APPHOPHI A110N DAT A (If regusted)

BAR No. 50-14-n1-n1 FIN: B6935 OBLIGATE: $15.000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

IT MODIFIESTHE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
A. THIS CHANGE ORDE R 15 ISSUED PURSU ANT TO: (Specify authority) T HE CH ANGES SE T F OR TH SN IT E M j a ARE M ADE IN T HE CON-y)

T R ACT OR DER NO. IN IT EM J oA._

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER 15 MODIFIED TO REFL ECT THE ADMIN!$T R ATIVE CHANcCS (such as eheater its J'ayear nffste. '
epproprearson dare, etc.) SE T FORTH $N IT EM 14. PURSU ANT TO THE AUTHO RITY OF F A R 43.3 03f D).

C. lHIS SUPPLE MENT AL AGHE E MENT 15 E NT E R E D INT O PURSUANT TO AUT HOHITY OF

X mutual agreement of the parties -

D. 0, He u (spaca/y type o, rnada.caswn .nd au unonty 8501110051 8*,1228
PDR CONTR.

NRC-02-81-036 PDR
3 cop;es to the issuing of fiCe.1 IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. X ;5,equired to sign this doCurnent and return

se. OLsch4P140N OF AMLNOMENT/MODIF aC AT aON forsonued by Ucr .ecewn headenss.antaudans moderstafsonn ontrari su ti cs analter euhere treaf 6Ie./

The purpose of this modification is to increase the total cost ceiling of Task Order #12.
Therefore, the following changes are hereby made:

!

l Refer to Article V - Estimated Cost and Obligation of Funds - Revise to read as follows: c
c

'l. The total estimated ~ cost under B&R 50-19-03-01 is increased by "$15,000.00" from
"$200,000.00'' to "$215,000.00.",

_
,

The total amount obligated under this contract is $220,857.25 of which $215,000.00 1s
.-' 2. s

Technical Assistance funds and $5,857.25 is travel funds.

g=;sg,P,..ie,e n...in, aii i.,m, .no ,onaiiion, or in, on um ni ......nc.e in ei.m , A o, i oA. ., n...io o , en.n . . ,,-.in,
unen.nI.e .no in 1uii io. . , _

16A. N AME AND TITLE OF CONT RACTING OF F #CER (rype at pnnt)
(_5A. N AME AND TIT LE OF StGNER (Type or print)
Uilliam N. MCCormick JrChief Engineering Division Paul J. Edgeworth
@irecEorate of Engineering and Construction
psa.c NTRACiOu er uOe i sC. D Ail sic N o o m e.,s. u D si ATEs or AME wiCA i sC. D Alt s'GN ED

),a.,a, fd& :- 7 h=/ /7Mr - ,av
, n r... .... O ,,a. ,, m yy~

,~ n.... .,i,r..n.u h.. .d... ,n,

$N 7540 03152 so7o 30105 ST ANDARD FO 30 ( Ev.Io e3)
[MEVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE


